UTILITY SHELVING
Vertical Drying and Storage Rack
Promotes sanitary drying, safe
handling and efficient storage for
trays, sheet pans, cutting boards and
lids. Can be used with Shelf Rails to
prevent contents from sliding off.
Units ship complete with factory

PRICE EA.
CSFF Floor Fastener 1.5" x 6.5" x 3.75" $44.35
CSWF Wall Fastener 2.9" x 3.4" x 1.9" 43.15
CSDS14H6 Dunnage Stand 14" x 6.5" 69.00
CSID6 Identification Tag 6" x 1" 3.00
CSID3 Identification Tag 3" x 1" 3.00
Colors: Floor and Wall Fastener Stainless Steel (000), Dunnage Stand Speckled Gray (480), Identification Tags White/Clear (000)).
CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
D x W x H*
HOLDING
CAPACITY
LIST
PRICE EA.
Single Cradle Add On Kits  (Single Cradle with Bag of Connectors)
CSWRKIT14P1 Wine Cradle Kit 14" Deep 1PK  13.28" x 11.16" x 1.5" 3 Bottles $ 44.25
CSWRKIT18P1 Wine Cradle Kit 18" Deep 1PK  17.28" x 11.16" x 1.5" 3 Bottles 50.45
Four Cradle Shelf Kits, Single Stack  (Four Cradles, No Connectors)
CSWRC14P4 Wine Cradles Only 14" Deep 4 EA  13.28" x 44.64" x 1.5" 12 Bottles 120.00
CSWRC18P4 Wine Cradles Only 18" Deep 4 EA  17.28" x 44.64" x 1.5" 12 Bottles 145.00
Eight Cradle Shelf Kits, Double Stack (Eight Cradles with 4 Bags of Connectors)
CSWRKIT14P8 Wine Cradle Kit 14" Deep 8PK  13.28" x 44.64" x 6.3" 24 Bottles 250.00
CSWRKIT18P8 Wine Cradle Kit 18" Deep 8PK  17.28" x 44.64" x 6.3" 24 Bottles 295.00
Twelve Cradle Shelf Kits, Triple Stack (Twelve Cradles with 8 Bags of Connectors)
CSWRKIT14P12 Wine Cradle Kit 14" Deep 12PK  13.28" x 44.64" x 11.26" 36 Bottles 375.00
CSWRKIT18P12 Wine Cradle Kit 18" Deep 12PK  17.28" x 44.64" x 11.26" 36 Bottles 440.00
Color: Soft Gray (151).  *Overall length is based on 4 cradles installed side by side along 48" traverses.
Cradle Kits fit all Camshelving lines — Premium Series, Elements XTRA Series, and Basics Plus Series.
Camshelving® Wine Cradle Kits
12 24

CAMSHELVING®
ULTIMATE
SHEET PAN RACK
CODE
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H*
RAIL
SPACING
HOLDING
CAPACITY
CASTER
TYPE**
LIST
PRICE EA.
Full Size Knockdown (KD) Units
UPR1826FP20 333⁄8" x 257⁄16" x 723⁄8" 3" 20 Sheet pans/trays Plastic $ 1,000.00
UPR1826FP40 333⁄8" x 257⁄16" x 723⁄8" 11⁄2" 40 Sheet pans/trays Plastic  1,015.00
Full Size Factory Assembled (FA) Units
UPR1826FPA20 333⁄8" x 257⁄16" x 723⁄8" 3" 20 Sheet pans/trays Plastic 1,300.00
UPR1826FPA40 333⁄8" x 257⁄16" x 723⁄8" 11⁄2" 40 Sheet pans/trays Plastic 1,380.00
�Color: Brushed Graphite (580).  *Dimensions include 5" plastic casters.
�Weight capacity: 350 lbs. per rack, 55 lbs. per rail set.
Half Size Knockdown (KD) Units
UPR1826HP12 333⁄8" x 257⁄16" x 48" 3" 12 Sheet pans/trays Plastic 735.00
UPR1826HP20 333⁄8" x 257⁄16" x 415⁄8" 11⁄2" 20 Sheet pans/trays Plastic 800.00
Color: Brushed Graphite (580).  *Dimensions include 5" plastic casters. � Weight capacity: 175 lbs. per rack, 55 lbs. per rail set.
Undercounter Knockdown (KD) Units
UPR1826U8 307⁄8" x 231⁄4" x 331⁄8" 3" 8 Sheet pans/trays Metal 650.00
UPR1826U15 307⁄8" x 231⁄4" x 311⁄2" 11⁄2" 15 Sheet pans/trays Metal 710.00
Color: Brushed Graphite (580).  *Dimensions include 3" metal casters. � Weight capacity: 90 lbs. per rack, 55 lbs. per rail set.
Use in Kitchen, Freezer or Cooler
KD
Ships